2023 Retirees Health and Dental Premiums

(Medicare-eligible)

lowa Choice

Single

Enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx

NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx

Family

One spouse enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx
Both spouses enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx
NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx

National Choice

Single

Enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx

NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx

Family

One spouse enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx
Both spouses enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx
NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx

Group Program F

Group Program N
Group Program F with Group MedicareBlue Rx
Group Program F without Group MedicareBlue Rx

Group Program N with Group MedicareBlue Rx
Group Program N without Group MedicareBlue Rx

Delta Dental
Single
Family

Total
Premiums

$427.00
$884.00

$1,086.00
$1,086.00
$1,879.00

$469.00
$973.00

$1,191.00
$1,191.00
$2,067.00

Total
Premiums
$279.80
$279.80

$184.30
$184.30

Total Retiree
Contribution

$35.00
$90.00

lowa Group
MedicareBlue Rx
Premium

$102.50

$102.50
$205.00

$102.50

$102.50
$205.00

lowa Group
MedicareBlue Rx
Premium

$102.50

$102.50

Total Retiree
Contribution

$529.50
$884.00

$1,188.50
$1,291.00
$1,879.00

$571.50
$973.00

$1,293.50
$1,396.00
$2,067.00

Total Retiree
Contribution

$382.30
$279.80

$286.80
$184.30
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