2023 Retirees Health and Dental Premiums (Medicare-eligible)

	lowa Group		
	Total	MedicareBlue Rx	Total Retiree
Iowa Choice	Premiums	Premium	Contribution
Single			
Enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$427.00	\$102.50	\$529.50
NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$884.00		\$884.00
Family			
One spouse enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$1,086.00	\$102.50	\$1,188.50
Both spouses enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$1,086.00	\$205.00	\$1,291.00
NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$1,879.00		\$1,879.00
National Choice			
Single			
Enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$469.00	\$102.50	\$571.50
NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$973.00		\$973.00
Family			
One spouse enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$1,191.00	\$102.50	\$1,293.50
Both spouses enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$1,191.00	\$205.00	\$1,396.00
NOT enrolled in Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$2,067.00		\$2,067.00
Cuarra Dua avarra E	Iowa Group		
Group Program F	Total	MedicareBlue Rx	Total Retiree
Group Program N	Premiums	Premium	Contribution
Group Program F with Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$279.80	\$102.50	\$382.30
Group Program F without Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$279.80		\$279.80
Group Program N with Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$184.30	\$102.50	\$286.80
Group Program N without Group MedicareBlue Rx	\$184.30		\$184.30
	Total Retiree		
Delta Dental	Contribution		
Single	\$35.00		
Family	\$90.00		